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Women / XP / Middle A
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Amanda Der1836
Gold Star

9.175 9.525 9.0259.050 36.775
4 1 8 10T 1 

1 

Aimee Dominguez1872
Precizion 509

9.150 9.300 9.1259.125 36.700
5 3T 6 7T 2 

2 

Lily Alvarez1864
Precizion 509

9.075 9.125 9.2259.250 36.675
6T 5 2T 3 3 

3 

Leilani Segarra1863
Pacific West

9.375 9.425 9.1758.675 36.650
1 2 10 6 4 

4 

Mariana Valencia1869
Precizion 509

8.950 9.100 9.1259.350 36.525
8T 6 1 7T 5 

5 

Emilie Enser1892
Twisters

9.200 8.800 9.2009.100 36.300
3 8 7 4T 6 

6 

Chloe Appel1887
Twisters

9.075 8.575 9.3509.175 36.175
6T 10T 5 1 7 

7 

Julie Cohen1834
Gold Star

8.850 8.775 9.1009.250 35.975
10 9 2T 9 8 

8 

Lauren Hodges1865
Precizion 509

9.250 8.000 9.2509.250 35.750
2 13 2T 2 9 

9 

Weronika Pabis1843
Gold Star

8.675 9.300 9.0258.625 35.625
11 3T 11 10T 10 

10 

Marah Robinson1868
Precizion 509

8.500 9.000 9.2008.600 35.300
12T 7 12T 4T 11 

11 

Emily Chapman1830
Flips USA

8.450 8.575 8.8008.950 34.775
14 10T 9 13 12 

12 

Gracie Easton1891
Twisters

8.500 8.475 8.7758.600 34.350
12T 12 12T 14 13 

13 

Katy Hasser1839
Gold Star

8.950 7.550 8.8508.550 33.900
8T 14 14 12 14 

14 

Natalie Karel1894
Twisters

0.000 0.000 0.0006.250 6.250
15 15 15 15 15 

15 
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